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Organization Name

Academy of World Languages

All Saints School

Amanda Elementary

Amity Elementary

Amity Elementary School in Deer Park
Beechwood High School

Caywood Elementary School

Children's Home of Cincinnati - Best Point Education & Behavioral Health
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Center for School Services

Cincinnati Christian Schools
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy
Cincinnati Country Day School
Cincinnati Public Schools
Cincinnati Waldorf School

Clark Montessori (Junior High)
Clark Montessori High School
Colerain High School

Covedale Elementary
Covington Catholic High School
Covington Classical Academy
Covington Latin High School
Creekside Middle School
Crossroads Middle School

Dater High School

Dater Montessori Nature Center
Edgewood Early Childhood Center
Edgewood Intermediate School
Edgewood Primary School
Elmwood Place Elementary
Evanston Academy

Evanston Academy

Fairfield City School District
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Amount

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,436.48
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,235.00
$1,120.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,150.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$760.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$728.46
$1,248.94
$1,250.00
$1,232.00
$1,236.00
$1,250.00

$900.00
$1,230.00
$1,230.00

$725.00
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Fairfield City Schools

Fairfield Compass Elementary
Fairfield East Elementary School
Fairfield High School

Finneytown High School

Florence Elementary School

Forest Hills School District

Franklin City Schools

School for Creative and Performing Arts
Hamilton High School

Hampton Bennett Early Childhood Center
Heritage Hill Elementary School

Holly Hill Elementary School

Holmes High School

Holy Cross District High School
James N Gamble Montessori High School
Kennedy Heights Montessori Center
Kings Local Schools

Lebanon City Schools

Lebanon High School

Linden Grove School

Margaret B. Rost School

Mars Hill Academy

Mary Queen of Heaven School

Mason City Schools

Mason Elementary School

Mason Middle School

Merwin Elementary School

Midd State/Middletown High School
Milford High School

Mount Auburn Preparatory Academy
Mt. Healthy High School

Mt. Healthy Middle School

Mt. Healthy Early Learning Center
Mt. Healthy North Elementary

Mt. Healthy South Elementary School
NewPath Child & Family Solutions
Newport Intermediate School
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$753.67
$2,500.00
$1,246.89
$1,200.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00

$800.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00

$705.00
$1,250.00
$1,248.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
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Newport Intermediate School $1,250.00
North Avondale Montessori $2,500.00
Northwest Local Schools $1,250.00
Oak Hills Alumni and Education Foundation $2,500.00
Oak Hills Local School District $1,250.00
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc. $1,250.00
Purcell Marian High School $2,230.00
Riverview Elementary $1,250.00
Robert D. Johnson Elementary $1,250.00
Roberts Academy $2,477.00
Ross High School Rambotics Boosters $1,250.00
Sayler Park Foundation $1,250.00
Shroder High School $1,250.00
Soaring Hawks Foundation $1,250.00
St Anthony School $1,000.00
St. Aloysius Orphanage $1,250.00
St. Michael School $2,500.00
Stepping Stones, Inc. $1,000.00
Summit Academy $1,250.00
Summit View Academy $1,250.00
Talawanda Middle School $1,247.60
Talawanda School District $1,250.00
Tichenor Middle School $1,250.00
West Clermont Middle School $2,238.00
Whitaker Elementary $1,250.00
William H Taft Elementary School $1,250.00
Willowville Elementary School $800.00
Withrow High School $1,250.00
Wyoming City Schools $1,250.00
GCF Mission

As a trusted and connected partner, we inspire generous people to invest in a more equitable and vibrant

region, now and for generations to come.
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